

State Vs Veera Singh

Present: APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel, Sh.R.K.Manchanda Advocate.

PW-6 is present and examined. No other PW is present. PW C Satgur Singh has not come present despite service through summons. He be summoned throughailable warrants in the sum of Rs.5,000/- with one surety in the like amount for 10.05.2016. Remaining PW's be also summoned for date fixed.

(Ravi Gulati)
SDJM, Budhlada, 31.03.2016