

Present: APP for the State
Accused on bail with counsel Sh.B.S.Dalio Adv.

File put up before the undersigned as per the orders of Ld.
District & Sessions Judge, Mansa vide office order Endst. No. 6205 dated
30.09.2106.

PW HC Sukhdev Singh is present but could not be examined.
He is bound down for 15.02.2017. Remaining PWs be also summoned for
date fixed.

(H.S.Deol)
I/c/JMIC/Budhlada/08.11.2016