

State Vs. Jumma

CHI/127/2014

Present: APP for the State.
Accused on bail.

No PW is present. PW ASI Vipin Kumar is present but could not be examined as case property not produced. Accordingly, he is bound down for 17.11.2017. Remaining PW's be also summoned for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 25.10.2017
Steno: Harkeerat Kaur
Next Date : 17.11.2017
Purpose:

Munish Garg
SDJM/Samrala
(UID No. PB 0310)