

CNR No: PBHOC10007342018

CIS No: CHI-127-2018

State of Punjab VS Harvinder Singh etc.

Present: Sh. Rajinder Singh Ld. APP for the state.
Accused harwinder in custody (produce)

Accused harwinder has been produced by the jail authorities.
He be sent to judicial custody and he again produced on 15.03.2019

PW1 is present and examined. No other PW present.
Summon issued to Ajay Kumar & Surjit Singh received back duly served
but he has not turned up. Let he be summoned through nonailable
warrant for 15.03.2019

Date of Order: 01.03.2019
Rahul Steno Gr.III

Rajwinder Kaur-I, PCS
Sub Divisional Judicial magistrate
UID NO . PB0352