

State Vs. Sukhbhej Singh and others. CHI-127-2018

Present: Sh. Pankaj Taneja, APP for the State.
All the accused on bail, with Sh. S. K. S. Sekhon, Adv.

PW2 Insp. Rajesh Kumar and PW3 Insp. Jagdev Singh examined.

No other PW is present.

Let witness No.1, 3, 6, 7 and 9 be summoned for 11.6.2019. The salaries of PWs Insp. Rajesh Kumar and Insp. Jagdev Singh are ordered to be released. Necessary intimation be sent to the concerned DDO/SSP in this regard.

Dated: 19.04.2019
Ashish Behal

(T. P. S. Randhawa)
CJM/ Faridkot
(UID:PB0256)