

State Vs. Sukhbhej Singh and others. CHI-127-2018

Present: Sh. Pankaj Taneja, APP for the State.
Sh. Sarnam Singh, Advocate for accused Jafarjeet Singh.
Remaining accused on bail, with Sh. S. K. S. Sekhon, Adv.

Exemption of accused Jafarjeet Singh is exempted for today only.

PW4-PW5 are examined today. The APP for State has closed the prosecution evidence.

To come up on 13.8.2019 for recording statements of accused u/s
313 Cr. P. C.

Dated: 06.08.2019
Ashish Behal

(T. P. S. Randhawa)
CJM/ Faridkot
(UID:PB0256)