

State Vs. Karanbir Singh
FIR no. 17/18, Rajasansi

CHI-124-19

Present: APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. MS Nijjar, Adv.

Case is adjourned to 19.04.2021 for PWs.
Unexamined PWs be also summoned for the date fixed, if any.

Date of order: 10.03.2021
Narender Kumar, STG-III
(I attest the accuracy and
authenticity of this document)

(Radhika Puri)
SDJM/Ajnala
UID-PB0306