

State Vs. Karanmbir Singh. CHI-241-19.

Present : APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel.

Summons sent to the prosecution witnesses not received back. No PW is present is present. Let, fresh summons to prosecution witnesses be again issued as per list of witnesses for 08.02.2022.

Date of order: 06.12.2021

Pawan Kumar, STG-II

(I attest the accuracy and authenticity of this document)

(Prabhjot Kaur)
SDJM/Ajnala