

State Vs. Karanbir Singh
FIR no. 17/18, PS Rajasansi

CHI-124-19

Present:- Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with Ld. Sh. MS Nijjar, Advocate.

Accused has appeared before the Court and his presence is marked on the zimni sheet.

PW2 ASI Bikramjit Singh is present and cross-examined.

Summons sent to PWs Ct. Satnam Singh, Ct. Tarsem Singh, PHG Jagwant Singh and MHC Vijay Kumar received back unexecuted.

Bailable warrants issued against the PW ASI Agyapal Singh received back unserved.

Let, concerned IO be summoned through fresh bailable warrants in the sum of Rs.5000/- with one surety of like amount for 13.07.2022.

His salary is ordered to be attached till further orders. Intimation to concerned department be also sent in this regard.

As per the list of witnesses, all the unexamined PWs be summoned for the date fixed.

Date of order: 19.05.2022
Narender Kumar, STG-II
(I attest the accuracy and
authenticity of this document)

(Charanpreet Kaur)
JMIC/Ajnala
UID-PB0662